Number of cards :

99

53/116
31/116
85/116
38/116
118/135
119/135
123/135
90/106
94/98
121/146
96/108
122/146
129/135
134/149
97/106
135/149
105/116
BW50
99/106
126/135
118/124
91/101
93/99
131/146
11/108
7/101
63/149
39/106
38/106
46/124
55/146
54/146

118/135

Deoxys-EX (Plasma Power)
Kyurem (Plasma Power) D¢
Latias-EX (Plasma Power)
Thundurus-EX (Plasma Powe
Colress (Plasma Power) ¢
Colress Machine (Plasma ¢
Hypnotoxic Laser (Plasmz 4
Lysandre (Plasma Power) ¢
Max Potion (Plasma Power) <4
Muscle Band (Plasma Pow ¢
N (Plasma Power) ¢
Professor Sycamore (Plas 4
Scramble Switch (Plasma
Skyla (Plasma Power) ¢
Startling Megaphone (Plasm. ¢
Switch (Plasma Power) ¢
Team Plasma Ball (Plasm: ¢
Tropical Beach (Plasma Pow. 3%
Ultra Ball (Plasma Power) ¢
Virbank City Gym (Plasm: ¢
Blend Energy WLFM (Plas 4
Plasma Energy (Plasma Powt ¢

Prism Energy (Plasma Power ¢

Rainbow Energy (Plasma 4

Accelgor (Trevgor) *
Shelmet (Trevgor) ()
Dusknoir (Trevgor) PAG
Dusclops (Trevgor) *
Duskull (Trevgor) ()
Mew-EX (Trevgor)
Trevenant (Trevgor) A
Phantump (Trevgor) [ J
Colress (Trevgor) *

137/149
116/146
99/116
89/99
121/146
96/108
36/39
98/108
96/106
134/149
97/106
136/149
BW50
99/106
130/146
11/101
60/101
47/116
9/101
118/135
119/135
112/113
94/108
92/101
121/146
96/108
122/146
123/146
102/116
91/99
134/149
20/20

116/124

LIORED)
CHAMPIONSHIPS

—3 —

Computer Search (Trevgc
Evosoda (Trevgor) 2
Float Stone (Trevgor) ¢
Level Ball (Trevgor) *
Muscle Band (Trevgor) @
N (Trevgor) 2
Pokémon Catcher (Trevgor) 4
Professor Juniper (Trevgor) &
Sacred Ash (Trevgor) L 2
Skyla (Trevgor) ¢
Startling Megaphone (Trevg. ¢
Town Map (Trevgor) ¢
Tropical Beach (Trevgor) pood
Ultra Ball (Trevgor) 2
Double Colorless Energy | ¢
Genesect-EX (Emerald King)
Jirachi-EX (Emerald King)
Mr. Mime (Emerald King) *
Virizion-EX (Emerald King)
Colress (Emerald King) ¢
Colress Machine (Emeralc ¢
Energy Switch (Emerald k ¢
Enhanced Hammer (Emeralc ¢
G Booster (Emerald King)
Muscle Band (Emerald Kir ¢
N (Emerald King) ¢
Professor Sycamore (Eme ¢
Professor's Letter (Emera 4
Shadow Triad (Emerald K ¢
Skyarrow Bridge (Emerald K. ¢
Skyla (Emerald King) L 2
Super Rod (Emerald King) =%
Tool Scrapper (Emerald K ¢

136/149

99/106

91/101

93/146

92/146

79/106

78/106

45/113

54/113

20/101

97/146

96/146

109/113

118/135

128/135

117/146

88/99

89/99

90/106

94/98

121/146

96/108

122/146

127/146

97/106

20/20

116/124

99/106

130/146

131/146

14

Town Map (Emerald King) 4
Ultra Ball (Emerald King) ¢
Grass Energy (Emerald King) @
Plasma Energy (Emerald Kin 4
Aromatisse (Crazy Punch) <%
Spritzee (Crazy Punch) ()
Mega Kangaskhan-EX (Crazy
Kangaskhan-EX (Crazy Puncl
Keldeo-EX (Crazy Punch)
Mewtwo-EX (Crazy Punch)
Suicune (Crazy Punch) >
Xerneas-EX (Crazy Punch)
Xerneas (Crazy Punch) *

Bianca (Crazy Punch) ¢

Colress (Crazy Punch) ¢

Dowsing Machine (Crazy

Fairy Garden (Crazy Punc ¢
Heavy Ball (Crazy Punch) ¢
Level Ball (Crazy Punch) ¢
Lysandre (Crazy Punch) ¢
Max Potion (Crazy Punch) ¢

Muscle Band (Crazy Punc ¢
N (Crazy Punch) ¢

Professor Sycamore (Craz ¢

Shauna (Crazy Punch) ¢
Startling Megaphone (Crazy. ¢
Super Rod (Crazy Punch) =

Tool Scrapper (Crazy Pun ¢
Ultra Ball (Crazy Punch) ¢

Double Colorless Energy | ¢
Fairy Energy (Crazy Punch) @

Rainbow Energy (Crazy P ¢
Water Energy (Crazy Punch) @

Pokecardex



